Revised Flat Pan Head Driller - Exterior
Heavy-Gauge Steel to Heavy-Gauge Steel
Description Heavy-gauge steel to heavy-gauge steel connections.
Specifications Size | Gauge: #10 and #12
Length: 3/4 in.
Head Type: Revised Flat Pan Head
Recess Type: X-Drive
Thread Type: Fine, Single Lead

Revised Flat Pan Head Driller - Exterior
Heavy-Gauge Steel to Heavy-Gauge Steel
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Size Recess Head Diameter TPI Quantity Weight Special Features
GrabberGard® Gray
FP101875XDG 10 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 8,000 36 lb. 4 Underhead serrations,
Notched upper threads
GrabberGard® Green
FP101875XDC3 10 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 8,000 36 lb.
4 Underhead serrations,
Notched upper threadsFP121875XDC3 12 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 8,000 36 lb.
FP121875XDC35 12 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 8,000 36 lb.
CFP101875XDC3 10 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 1,000 5 lb.
Collated, 4 Underhead serrations,
Notched upper threads
CFP121875XDC3 12 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 1,000 5 lb.
CFP101875XDC35 10 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 1,000 5 lb.
CFP121875XDC35 12 x 3/4 in. X-Drive 0.344 in. 18 1,000 5 lb.
SAFETY FIRST: Wear appropriate personal protective equipment. Read applicable SDS and literature before
handling and installation.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: Technical information contained herein is furnished without charge or
obligation and is given and accepted at the recipient’s sole risk. Because conditions of use may vary and are